Ene.2019

Feb.2019 1,214
Mar.2019 1,262
Abr.2019 1,288
May.2019 1,342
Jun.2019 1,378
Jul.2019 1,312
Ago.2019 1,433
Sep.2019 1,435
Oct.2019 1,475
Nov.2019 1,496
Dic.2019 1,509

Sociedades de Inversion

Total de Activos Netos
en millones de ddlares

ros | Activos No Financieros
900 613

743
801
793
747
824
847
890
679
894
932
973

Total de Activos Netos

1,513
1,957
2,063
2,081
2,089
2,202
2,159
2,323
2,114
2,369
2,428
2,482



